
EDUCATION

Indiana University of Pennsylvania  
Indiana, PA 
Master of Art, Drawing and Painting

Indiana University of Pennsylvania  
Indiana, PA
Bachelor of Science, Art Education

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

Indiana University of Pennsylvania
Adjunct Faculty 
Color & 2D Design, Fundamentals of Drawing

Westmoreland County Community College 
Youngstown, PA
Adjunct Faculty 
Drawing I, Drawing II (Figure Drawing)	

Indiana University of Pennsylvania	
Adjunct Faculty
Figure Drawing, Fundamentals of Drawing,  
Principles of Design

Seton Hill University Greensburg, PA
Adjunct Faculty 	
Figure Drawing, Fundamentals of Design, and 
Printmaking courses

Hempfield Area School District  
Greensburg, PA
Junior High Art Teacher

Greensburg Central Catholic High School
Greensburg, PA
High School Art Teacher

Rocky Grove School District Rocky Grove, PA
Junior High and High school Art Teacher

Sayre Area School District Sayre, PA
Junior High Art Teacher

EXHIBITIONS AND HONORS

SAMA 20th Annual Regional Juried Art Exhibition 
Southern Alleghenies Museum of Art, Ligonier, PA 
Award of Merit

Annual Mr. Fred Rogers Juried Art Exhibition 
Latrobe, PA

Images 2015 Betsy Rodgers Allen Gallery and Woskob 
Family Gallery, State College, PA 
Best of Show Award

SAMA 19th Annual Regional Juried Art Exhibition 
Southern Alleghenies Museum of Art, Ligonier, PA
Best of Show Award

EXHIBITIONS AND HONORS (CONTINUED)

Annual Mr. Fred Rodgers Juried Art Exhibition, 
Latrobe, PA  
Award of Merit

SAMA 18th Annual Regional Juried Art Exhibition 
Southern Alleghenies Museum, Ligonier, PA
Best of Show Award

Annual Mr. Fred Rodgers Juried Art Exhibition 
Latrobe, PA  
Mr. Fred Rodgers Award of Distinction

Westmoreland Art Nationals Westmoreland Arts & 
Heritage Festival Exhibit Latrobe, PA

Westmoreland Art Nationals Westmoreland County 
Community College Exhibit, Youngwood, PA

Images 2013, Robeson Gallery, Penn State University, 
University Park, PA.

SAMA 17th Annual Regional Juried Art Exhibition 
Southern Alleghenies Museum of Art, Ligonier, PA

Images 2012 Robeson Gallery, Penn State University, 
University Park, PA 
Revington Arthur Award for Excellence in Painting 

Westmoreland Art Nationals Westmoreland Arts & 
Heritage Festival Exhibit, Latrobe, PA

Westmoreland Art Nationals Westmoreland County 
Community College Exhibit, Youngwood

SAMA 16th Annual Regional Juried Art 
Exhibition Southern Alleghenies Museum of Art, 
Ligonier, PA Second Place

Annual Mr. Fred Rodgers Juried Art Exhibition, 
Latrobe Art Center, Latrobe, PA Best of Show Award

Catharine Lorillard Wolfe Art Club 115th Annual 
Exhibition, National Arts Club, New York, NY

Westmoreland Art Nationals Westmoreland Arts & 
Heritage Festival Exhibit, Latrobe, PA  
National Award of Excellence/Best of Both Shows

Westmoreland Art Nationals Westmoreland 
County Community College Exhibit, Youngwood, PA
Westmoreland Award

Greensburg Art Center Juried Biennial  
Rowe Gallery, Greensburg, PA

SAMA 15th Annual Regional Juried Art 
Exhibition Southern Alleghenies Museum of Art, 
Ligonier, PA  
Award of Merit for Realistic or Impressionistic Painting & 
People’s Choice Award

1st Annual Mr. Fred Rodgers Juried Art 
Exhibition Latrobe Art Center, Latrobe, PA  
Second Place

1998

1973

2008–
Present

2009– 
2013

1998–
2005

 

1988–
1993

1980–
1985

1979–
1980

1974–
1979

1973–
1974

2015

2015

2015

2014

MAURA KOEHLER KEENEY
maurakeeney@gmail.com | maurakoehlerkeeney.com

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2010

2010



EXHIBITIONS AND HONORS (CONTINUED)

Central Pennsylvania Festival of the Arts, State 
College, PA

Juried Westmoreland County Community 
College Youngwood, PA

Westmoreland Arts & Heritage Juried Exhibition 
Greensburg, PA 
Award of Excellence/Best of Show

Salmagundi Annual Art Exhibition  
New York, NY

Annual Chautauqua National Exhibition of 
American Art Chautauqua, NY

Longs Park Arts and Crafts Festival  
Lancaster, PA

Sewickley Celebrates the Arts Festival,  
Sewickley, PA

Greensburg Art Club Annual Juried Show 
Greensburg, PA

Mt. Gretna Art Show  
Mt. Gretna, PA

Greensburg Art Club Annual Juried Show 
Greensburg, PA, Award

A Fair in the Park Pittsburgh, PA

Sewickley Celebrates the Arts Festival 
Sewickley, PA

Knickerbocker Artists Annual Exhibition  
New York, NY

INVITED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

“Taking Shape” Group Exhibit, Firebox Art Studio, 
Carnegie, PA

“Naturally Inspired” Exhibition with Fine 
Woodworker Paul Sirofchuck, Main Exhibit,  
Ligonier, PA

AAP Juried Group Art Exhibition at Conte 
Design Ligonier, PA

20@20 Twenty Years Anniversary Exhibition 
Main Exhibit, Ligonier, PA

“Roots and Wings” Exhibition with artist David 
Tomb, University Museum,John Sutton Hall, Indiana 
University of Pennsylvania

IUP Art Faculty Exhibition University Museum at 
IUP, Indiana, PA

Art Educators Exhibition Frank L. Melega Art 
Museum, Brownsville, PA

EXHIBITIONS AND HONORS (CONTINUED)

Associated Artists of Pittsburgh 100th Annual 
Exhibition, Carnegie Museum of Art, Pittsburgh, PA

Westmoreland Juried Biennial Westmoreland 
Museum of American Art, Greensburg, PA

Westmoreland Art Nationals Westmoreland Arts & 
Heritage Festival, Latrobe, PA  Painting Award

Women in Art, Harlan Gallery, Seton Hill University, 
Greensburg, PA Award

SAMA 14th Annual Regional Juried Exhibition, 
Ligonier, PA 

First Open Juried Exhibition at the Rowe 
Gallery Greensburg, PA  Merit Award 

Hoyt Mid Atlantic Juried Art Exhibition  
New Castle, PA

Westmoreland Art Nationals Westmoreland  
& Heritage Festival Exhibit, Latrobe, PA

Westmoreland Art Nationals Westmoreland 
County Community College Exhibit, Youngwood, PA

Associated Artists’ “Growth” Exhibition  
Cohen & Grigsby, Pittsburgh, PA

Five County Arts Association Second Annual 
Juried Arts Exhibition Uniontown, PA
Award of Distinction 

Five County Arts Association Second Annual 
Juried Arts Exhibition Uniontown, PA 
Best of Show Award 

Women in Art Harlan Gallery, Seton Hill University, 
Greensburg, PA

Southwestern Pennsylvania Juried Art 
Exhibition Southern Alleghenies Museum of Art  
at Ligonier Valley, PA

Juried Westmoreland County Community 
College Youngwood, PA

IUP Graduate Juried Exhibition IUP University 
Museum, Indiana University of Pennsylvania,  
Indiana, PA 

Westmoreland Arts & Heritage Juried Exhibition 
Greensburg, PA, Forbes Regional Health Center  
Gold Medallion Award/Best of Both Shows 

Juried Westmoreland County Community 
College Youngwood, PA

IUP Graduate Juried Exhibition  
IUP University Museum, Indiana University of 
Pennsylvania, Indiana, PA

Pittsburgh Society of Artists’ Juried Show 
Pittsburgh, PA  Award 

1986

1986, 
1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985, 
1984

1985,
1984

1985,
1984

1983

1983

1983

1982

2018

2017

2014

2014

2014

2012

2011

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2009

2009

 
2009

2009

2009

2007

2006

2003

1998

1998

1998, 
1997
 

1991

1991

1991

1986

MAURA KOEHLER KEENEY
maurakeeney@gmail.com | maurakoehlerkeeney.com



INVITED GROUP EXHIBITIONS (CONTINUED)

Pittsburgh Society of Artists Annual Members 
Exhibition Art Institute of Pittsburgh Gallery,
Pittsburgh, PA

“Beyond City Limits” AAP at IUP, University 
Museum at IUP, Indiana, PA

Centennial, Associated Artists of Pittsburgh in 
Westmoreland County, WCCC, Youngwood, PA

“5x5: Five Works by Five New/Adjunct Faculty” 
Kipp Gallery, Indiana University of Pennsylvania, 
Indiana, PA

AAP New Members Exhibition University Art 
Gallery, Frick Fine Arts Building, University of 
Pittsburgh, PA

“Three Generations: Inherent Tendencies”  
An exhibition of work by my mother, Phyllis Koehler,  
my daughter, Caitlin Santone, and me.  
Latrobe Art Center, Latrobe, PA

Faculty Show Kipp Gallery, Sprowls Hall, Indiana 
University of Pennsylvania, Indiana, PA

“Face to Face/Woman to Woman” University 
Museum, Indiana University of Pennsylvania, 
Indiana, PA

“Inherent Tendencies” An exhibition of work by 
my mother, Phyllis Koehler, and me. Gallery-Space, 
Monroeville Public Library, Monroeville, PA

“The Feminine Image” SAMA (Southern Allegheny  
Museum of Art), Johnstown, PA  

“Homage to the Pencil” Blue Sky Gallery,  
Shadyside, PA

“Shades of Greensburg” Garden and Civic Center, 
Greensburg, PA

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

“Natural Metaphors” Rowe Gallery, Greensburg Art 
Center, Greensburg, PA

“Passages” Gallery at the Ligonier Library, Ligonier, PA

“Passages” Thesis Exhibition, Kipp Gallery, Indiana 
University of Pennsylvania, Indiana,PA

Solo Exhibition, Harlan Gallery, Seton Hill College, 
Greensburg, PA

Solo Exhibition, Gallery-Space, Monroeville, PA

Solo Exhibition, Kern Gallery, Pennsylvania State 
University, University Park, PA

Solo Exhibition, Westmoreland Hospital Lobby, 
Greensburg, PA

2010

2010

2009

2005

2004

2004

2001

2000

1999

1988

1987

1985

2012

1999

1998

1988

1988

1986

1985

JUROR POSITIONS

Somerset County Artists Association 26th 
Annual Art Competition at Somerset  
Somerset, PA

Allied Artists of Johnstown 80th Annual Fall 
Exhibit Johnstown, PA

Indiana Art Association Members Show  
Indiana, PA

Latrobe Art League Annual Show  
Latrobe, PA

Greensburg Art Club Annual Show  
Greensburg, PA

Norwin Art League Annual Show  
Norwin, PA

DEMONSTRATIONS, DISCUSSIONS & LECTURES REGARDING 
TECHNIQUE & CONCEPT

Lunch a L’Art Program Speaker  
SAMA (Southern Alleghenies Museum of Art), 
Ligonier, PA 

Speaker 
Greensburg Art Center, Greensburg, PA

“Women in Art” Discussion Panelist
Seton Hill University, Greensburg, PA

EASAL Speaker
Vandergrift Art Association, Vandergrift, PA

Speaker 
Greensburg Art Club, Greensburg, PA

Demonstration
Latrobe Art Center, Latrobe, PA

Speaker
Indiana Art Association, Indiana, PA 

Speaker
Norwin Art League, Norwin, PA 

PUBLIC COLLECTIONS

Greater Latrobe School District, Greater Latrobe 
High School Latrobe, PA Purchased by Class of 1970

Greater Latrobe School District, Greater Latrobe 
Junior High School Latrobe, PA

University Museum, Indiana University of 
Pennsylvania Indiana, PA

Greater Latrobe School District Latrobe, PA	

Greensburg Salem School District Greensburg, PA

2012

2011

2009

2008

2007

2007

2006

2006

2015 

2014

2014

2010

2004

MAURA KOEHLER KEENEY
maurakeeney@gmail.com | maurakoehlerkeeney.com

2013

2012

2011

2010

2007

2006



MEMBERSHIPS & AFFILIATIONS

University Museum Board of Directors,  
Indiana University of Pennsylvania, 
Board Member

Associated Artists of Pittsburgh  
Artist Member

Pittsburgh Society of Artists  
Artist Member

Greensburg Art Center 
Artist Member

ART RELATED

Summer arts program volunteer at Greensburg Art 
Center, Greensburg, PA, engaging elderly residents from 
assisted living and personal care facilities in various art 
projects. Program funded by a National Endowment 
for the Arts Grant (Art Engagement for American 
Communities).

Taught Adult Collograph printmaking workshop 
with the Greensburg Art Center, a program funded 
through a National Endowment for the Arts Grant (Art 
Engagement for American Communities).

GALLERY AFFILIATIONS

Main Exhibit Gallery 301 West Main Street,  
Ligonier, PA

MAURA KOEHLER KEENEY
maurakeeney@gmail.com | maurakoehlerkeeney.com

2014– 
Present

2001– 
Present

2009– 
Present

2009– 
Present

2013, 
2014

2012  


