maurakeeney@gmail.com | maurakoehlerkeeney.com

EDITOV.	rion	TIONS AND HONORS (CONTINUED)	
EDUCATION 1998 Indiana University of Pennsylvania		2014 Annual Mr. Fred Rodgers Juried Art Exhibition,	
1770	Indiana, PA Master of Art, Drawing and Painting	2014	Latrobe, PA Award of Merit
1973	Indiana University of Pennsylvania Indiana, PA Bachelor of Science, Art Education	2013	SAMA 18th Annual Regional Juried Art Exhibition Southern Alleghenies Museum, Ligonier, PA Best of Show Award
TEACHING EXPERIENCE		2013	Annual Mr. Fred Rodgers Juried Art Exhibition Latrobe, PA
	Indiana University of Pennsylvania Adjunct Faculty Color & 2D Design, Fundamentals of Drawing	2013	Mr. Fred Rodgers Award of Distinction Westmoreland Art Nationals Westmoreland Arts & Heritage Festival Exhibit Latrobe, PA
2009– 2013	Westmoreland County Community College Youngstown, PA	2013	Westmoreland Art Nationals Westmoreland County Community College Exhibit, Youngwood, PA
	Adjunct Faculty Drawing I, Drawing II (Figure Drawing)	2013	Images 2013 , Robeson Gallery, Penn State University, University Park, PA.
1998– 2005	Indiana University of Pennsylvania Adjunct Faculty Figure Drawing, Fundamentals of Drawing,	2012	SAMA 17th Annual Regional Juried Art Exhibition Southern Alleghenies Museum of Art, Ligonier, PA
1988–	Principles of Design Seton Hill University Greensburg, PA	2012	Images 2012 Robeson Gallery, Penn State University, University Park, PA
1993	Adjunct Faculty Figure Drawing, Fundamentals of Design, and Printmaking courses	2012	Revington Arthur Award for Excellence in Painting Westmoreland Art Nationals Westmoreland Arts & Heritage Festival Exhibit, Latrobe, PA
1980– 1985	Hempfield Area School District Greensburg, PA	2012	Westmoreland Art Nationals Westmoreland County Community College Exhibit, Youngwood
1979– 1980	Junior High Art Teacher Greensburg Central Catholic High School Greensburg, PA	2011	SAMA 16th Annual Regional Juried Art Exhibition Southern Alleghenies Museum of Art, Ligonier, PA Second Place
1974-	High School Art Teacher Rocky Grove School District Rocky Grove, PA	2011	Annual Mr. Fred Rodgers Juried Art Exhibition, Latrobe Art Center, Latrobe, PA Best of Show Award
1979 1973–	Junior High and High school Art Teacher Sayre Area School District Sayre, PA	2011	Catharine Lorillard Wolfe Art Club 115th Annual Exhibition, National Arts Club, New York, NY
1974 Junior High Art Teacher EXHIBITIONS AND HONORS		2011	Westmoreland Art Nationals Westmoreland Arts & Heritage Festival Exhibit, Latrobe, PA National Award of Excellence/Best of Both Shows
2015	SAMA 20th Annual Regional Juried Art Exhibition Southern Alleghenies Museum of Art, Ligonier, PA Award of Merit	2011	Westmoreland Art Nationals Westmoreland County Community College Exhibit, Youngwood, PA Westmoreland Award
2015	Annual Mr. Fred Rogers Juried Art Exhibition Latrobe, PA	2011	Greensburg Art Center Juried Biennial Rowe Gallery, Greensburg, PA
2015	Images 2015 Betsy Rodgers Allen Gallery and Woskob Family Gallery, State College, PA Best of Show Award	2010	SAMA 15th Annual Regional Juried Art Exhibition Southern Alleghenies Museum of Art, Ligonier, PA Award of Merit for Realistic or Impressionistic Painting & People's Choice Award
2014	SAMA 19th Annual Regional Juried Art Exhibition Southern Alleghenies Museum of Art, Ligonier, PA Best of Show Award		
		2010	1st Annual Mr. Fred Rodgers Juried Art Exhibition Latrobe Art Center, Latrobe, PA Second Place

Pittsburgh, PA Award

maurakeeney@gmail.com | maurakoehlerkeeney.com

EXHIBITIONS AND HONORS (CONTINUED)		EXHIBITIONS AND HONORS (CONTINUED)	
2010	Associated Artists of Pittsburgh 100th Annual Exhibition, Carnegie Museum of Art, Pittsburgh, PA	1986	Central Pennsylvania Festival of the Arts, State College, PA
2010	Westmoreland Juried Biennial Westmoreland Museum of American Art, Greensburg, PA	1986, 1985	Juried Westmoreland County Community College Youngwood, PA
2010	Westmoreland Art Nationals Westmoreland Arts & Heritage Festival, Latrobe, PA <i>Painting Award</i>	1985	Westmoreland Arts & Heritage Juried Exhibition Greensburg, PA
2009	Women in Art, Harlan Gallery, Seton Hill University, Greensburg, PA <i>Award</i>	1985	Award of Excellence/Best of Show Salmagundi Annual Art Exhibition
2009	SAMA 14th Annual Regional Juried Exhibition, Ligonier, PA	1985	New York, NY Annual Chautauqua National Exhibition of
2009	First Open Juried Exhibition at the Rowe Gallery Greensburg, PA Merit Award	1985	American Art Chautauqua, NY Longs Park Arts and Crafts Festival
2009	Hoyt Mid Atlantic Juried Art Exhibition New Castle, PA	1985,	Lancaster, PA Sewickley Celebrates the Arts Festival,
2009	Westmoreland Art Nationals Westmoreland & Heritage Festival Exhibit, Latrobe, PA	1984 1985,	Sewickley, PA Greensburg Art Club Annual Juried Show
2009	Westmoreland Art Nationals Westmoreland County Community College Exhibit, Youngwood, PA	1984 1985,	Greensburg, PA Mt. Gretna Art Show
2009	Associated Artists' "Growth" Exhibition Cohen & Grigsby, Pittsburgh, PA	1984 1983	Mt. Gretna, PA Greensburg Art Club Annual Juried Show
2007	Five County Arts Association Second Annual Juried Arts Exhibition Uniontown, PA Award of Distinction	1983	Greensburg, PA, Award A Fair in the Park Pittsburgh, PA
2007		1983	Sewickley Celebrates the Arts Festival Sewickley, PA
2006	Five County Arts Association Second Annual Juried Arts Exhibition Uniontown, PA Best of Show Award	1982	Knickerbocker Artists Annual Exhibition New York, NY
2003	Women in Art Harlan Gallery, Seton Hill University, Greensburg, PA	INVITE	D GROUP EXHIBITIONS
1998	Southwestern Pennsylvania Juried Art Exhibition Southern Alleghenies Museum of Art at Ligonier Valley, PA	2018	"Taking Shape" Group Exhibit, Firebox Art Studio, Carnegie, PA
1998	Juried Westmoreland County Community College Youngwood, PA	2017	"Naturally Inspired" Exhibition with Fine Woodworker Paul Sirofchuck, Main Exhibit, Ligonier, PA
1998, 1997	IUP Graduate Juried Exhibition IUP University Museum, Indiana University of Pennsylvania, Indiana, PA	2014	AAP Juried Group Art Exhibition at Conte Design Ligonier, PA
1991	Westmoreland Arts & Heritage Juried Exhibition Greensburg, PA, Forbes Regional Health Center	2014	20@20 Twenty Years Anniversary Exhibition Main Exhibit, Ligonier, PA
1991	Gold Medallion Award/Best of Both Shows Juried Westmoreland County Community	2014	"Roots and Wings" Exhibition with artist David Tomb, University Museum, John Sutton Hall, Indiana University of Pennsylvania
1991	College Youngwood, PA IUP Graduate Juried Exhibition IUP University Museum Indiana University of	2012	IUP Art Faculty Exhibition University Museum at IUP, Indiana, PA
	IUP University Museum, Indiana University of Pennsylvania, Indiana, PA	2011	Art Educators Exhibition Frank L. Melega Art Museum, Brownsville, PA
1986	Pittsburgh Society of Artists' Juried Show		TYTUSCUIII, DIOWIISVIIIC, 1/1

Greensburg, PA

maurakeeney@gmail.com | maurakoehlerkeeney.com

INVITED GROUP EXHIBITIONS (CONTINUED)		JUROR POSITIONS		
2010	Pittsburgh Society of Artists Annual Members Exhibition Art Institute of Pittsburgh Gallery, Pittsburgh, PA	2013	Somerset County Artists Association 26th Annual Art Competition at Somerset Somerset, PA	
2010	"Beyond City Limits" AAP at IUP, University Museum at IUP, Indiana, PA	2012	Allied Artists of Johnstown 80th Annual Fall Exhibit Johnstown, PA	
2009	Centennial, Associated Artists of Pittsburgh in Westmoreland County, WCCC, Youngwood, PA	2011	Indiana Art Association Members Show Indiana, PA	
2005	"5x5: Five Works by Five New/Adjunct Faculty" Kipp Gallery, Indiana University of Pennsylvania,	2010	Latrobe Art League Annual Show Latrobe, PA	
2004	Indiana, PA AAP New Members Exhibition University Art Gallery, Frick Fine Arts Building, University of Pittsburgh, PA	2007	Greensburg Art Club Annual Show Greensburg, PA	
		2006	Norwin Art League Annual Show Norwin, PA	
2004	"Three Generations: Inherent Tendencies" An exhibition of work by my mother, Phyllis Koehler, my daughter, Caitlin Santone, and me. Latrobe Art Center, Latrobe, PA		NSTRATIONS, DISCUSSIONS & LECTURES REGARDING IIQUE & CONCEPT	
2001	Faculty Show Kipp Gallery, Sprowls Hall, Indiana University of Pennsylvania, Indiana, PA	2012	Lunch a L'Art Program Speaker SAMA (Southern Alleghenies Museum of Art), Ligonier, PA	
2000	"Face to Face/Woman to Woman" University Museum, Indiana University of Pennsylvania, Indiana, PA	2011	Speaker Greensburg Art Center, Greensburg, PA	
1999	"Inherent Tendencies" An exhibition of work by my mother, Phyllis Koehler, and me. Gallery-Space,	2009	"Women in Art" Discussion Panelist Seton Hill University, Greensburg, PA	
	Monroeville Public Library, Monroeville, PA	2008	EASAL Speaker Vandergrift Art Association, Vandergrift, PA	
1988	"The Feminine Image" SAMA (Southern Allegheny Museum of Art), Johnstown, PA	2007	Speaker	
1987	"Homage to the Pencil" Blue Sky Gallery,	2007	Greensburg Art Club, Greensburg, PA Demonstration	
1985	Shadyside, PA "Shades of Greensburg" Garden and Civic Center, Greensburg, PA	2007	Latrobe Art Center, Latrobe, PA	
		2006	Speaker Indiana Art Association, Indiana, PA	
SOLO EXHIBITIONS		2006	Speaker Norwin Art League, Norwin, PA	
2012	"Natural Metaphors" Rowe Gallery, Greensburg Art Center, Greensburg, PA		Norwin Art League, Norwin, FA	
1999	"Passages" Gallery at the Ligonier Library, Ligonier, PA	PUBLI	C COLLECTIONS	
1998	"Passages" Thesis Exhibition, Kipp Gallery, Indiana University of Pennsylvania, Indiana,PA	2015	Greater Latrobe School District, Greater Latrobe High School Latrobe, PA Purchased by Class of 1970	
1988	Solo Exhibition , Harlan Gallery, Seton Hill College, Greensburg, PA	2014	Greater Latrobe School District, Greater Latrobe Junior High School Latrobe, PA	
1988	Solo Exhibition, Gallery-Space, Monroeville, PA	2014	University Museum, Indiana University of Pennsylvania Indiana, PA	
1986	Solo Exhibition , Kern Gallery, Pennsylvania State University, University Park, PA	2010	Greater Latrobe School District Latrobe, PA	
1985	Solo Exhibition, Westmoreland Hospital Lobby,	2004	Greensburg Salem School District Greensburg, PA	

maurakeeney@gmail.com | maurakoehlerkeeney.com

MEMBERSHIPS & AFFILIATIONS

2014- University Museum Board of Directors,

Present Indiana University of Pennsylvania,

Board Member

2001 - Associated Artists of Pittsburgh

Present Artist Member

2009- Pittsburgh Society of Artists

Present Artist Member

2009- **Greensburg Art Center**

Present Artist Member

ART RELATED

2013, Summer arts program volunteer at Greensburg Art
 2014 Center, Greensburg, PA, engaging elderly residents from assisted living and personal care facilities in various art projects. Program funded by a National Endowment for the Arts Grant (Art Engagement for American Communities).

2012 Taught Adult Collograph printmaking workshop with the Greensburg Art Center, a program funded through a National Endowment for the Arts Grant (Art Engagement for American Communities).

GALLERY AFFILIATIONS

Main Exhibit Gallery 301 West Main Street, Ligonier, PA